Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

Housing ASA with metallic parts in AISI 316
Protection degree IP66
ORDERING CODES
HD53LS.A 2-axis ultrasonic static anemometer. Equipped with compass. Analog output
factory configurable among 4…20 mA (standard), 0…1 V, 0…5 V, 0…10 V (to
be specified when ordering). Power supply: 10…30 Vdc (15…30 Vdc for
0…10 V analog output). Installation on a mast: external ∅ 40 mm, internal
∅ 36 mm. Input with M23 connector. It includes HD52.3DS software down-
loadable from Delta OHM website. Supplied with M23 movable connector. On
request CP52… cable.
HD53LS.S 2-axis ultrasonic static anemometer. Equipped with compass. Digital RS485
MODBUS-RTU output. Power supply: 10…30 Vdc. Installation on a mast: ex-
ternal ∅ 40 mm, internal ∅ 36 mm. Input with M23 connector. It includes
HD52.3DS software downloadable from Delta OHM website. Supplied with
M23 movable connector. On request CP52… cable.
ACCESSORIES
RS52 Serial connection cable with built-in USB/RS232 converter. USB connector
for the PC and screw terminals on the instrument side.
CP52.5 Cable with 19-pole M23 connector on one end, open wires on the other end.
Length 5 m.
CP52.10 Cable with 19-pole M23 connector on one end, open wires on the other end.
Length 10 m.
CP52.15 Cable with 19-pole M23 connector on one end, open wires on the other end.
Length 15 m.
CP52.20 Cable with 19-pole M23 connector on one end, open wires on the other end.
Length 20 m.
CP52.30 Cable with 19-pole M23 connector on one end, open wires on the other end.
Length 30 m.
CP52.50 Cable with 19-pole M23 connector on one end, open wires on the other end.
Length 50 m.
CP52.75 Cable with 19-pole M23 connector on one end, open wires on the other end.
Length 75 m.
HD52.30K Birds spikes.
HD2005.20 Tripod with adjustable legs for installing environmental sensors. Material:
anodized aluminum. Max. height 225 cm. It can be fixed on a flat base with